Ram
an crystals
Terahertz Crystals
Laser crystals
Nonlinear crystals
PositionerS & HolderS
Crystal Ovens
Crystals

Young’s modulus 3.17 × 104 Kg/mm-2
Poisson ratio 0.25
Thermal shock resistance 790 Wm-1
Refractive index 1.818 @ 1064 nm
STANDARD RODS SIZES
Code Diameter,
mm
Length,
mm
Doping,
%
Wedge of the
ends, deg
Price,
EUR
E-Y-3-0.8-A/A 3 65 0.8 0/0 265
E-Y-3-1.1-A/A 3 65 1.1 0/0 325
E-Y-4-0.8-A/A 4 65 0.8 3/3 parallel 410
E-Y-4-1.1-A/A 4 65 1.1 3/3 parallel 410
E-Y-6.35-1.1-A/A 6.35 85* 1.1 3/3 parallel 875
E-Y-8-1.1-A/A 8 85* 1.1 3/3 parallel 1065
E-Y-10-1.1-A/A 10 85* 1.1 3/3 parallel 1695
E-Y-12-0.8-A/A 12 100* 0.8 3/3 parallel 2280
E-Y-12-1.1-A/A 12 100* 1.1 3/3 parallel 2280
* rods with barrel grooving, except 10 mm at both ends of the rod without grooving.
SPECIFICATIONS OF STANDARD Nd:YAG LASER RODS
Nd Doping Level 0.8% or 1.1%
Orientation <111> crystalline direction